Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Reid - (1146670) - North Ayrshire ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.32
2:26.19
2:26.19
2:26.35
2:29.61
2:31.05
2:35.50
2:36.52
2:36.89
2:39.30
2:44.13
2:46.98
2:47.65
2:47.95
2:59.38
3:11.59
3:16.73
3:24.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.35
2:25.32
2:26.19
2:26.19

2:31.05
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

384
377
377
375
351
341
313
307
305
291
266
253
250
248
204
167
154
138

WA Pts

375
384
377
377

341

Round

Round

F

Date

17/02/19
30/09/18
30/09/18
17/11/19
07/05/17
03/09/17
12/02/17
15/05/16
04/09/16
13/03/16
06/09/15
29/11/15
01/02/15
03/05/15
21/09/14
02/02/14
08/09/13
01/06/13

Date

1711119
17/02/19
30/09/18
30/09/18
03/09/17

Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet 2019
North Ayrshire Distance Meet
North Ayrshire Distance Meet

2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
North Ayrshire Junior Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet
Dumfries Advent Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

North Ayreshire Development Meet
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Rascals Graded Meet

Meet

2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
North Ayrshire 200 Meet 2019
North Ayrshire Distance Meet
North Ayrshire Distance Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Venue

Stevenston
North Ayrshire
North Ayrshire
Glasgow
Stevenston
Portal
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Stevenston
Auchenharvie
Stevenston
Bellshill
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie

Rutherglen

Venue

Glasgow
Stevenston
North Ayrshire
North Ayrshire

Portal

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

Club Swam Under

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:29.61
2:35.50
2:36.89
2:36.52
2:39.30
2:46.98
2:44.13
2:47.95
2:47.65
2:59.38
3:11.59
3:16.73

3:24.24

Copyright 2024

313

305

291
253
266
248
250
204
167
154
138

07/05/17
12/02/17
04/09/16
15/05/16
13/03/16
29/11/15
06/09/15
03/05/15
01/02/15
21/09/14
02/02/14
08/09/13
01/06/13

North Ayrshire Junior Meet
North Ayrshire 200 Meet
North Ayrshire Distance Meet
North Ayrshire Junior Meet
North Ayrshire 200 Meet
Dumfries Advent Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet
North Ayrshire Junior Meet
North Ayrshire 200 Meet
North Ayreshire Development Meet
North Ayrshire 200 Meet
North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Rascals Graded Meet

Stevenston
Auchenharvie
Stevenston
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Bellshill
Stevenston
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie

Rutherglen

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire

Page 2/2
2

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



