Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Reid - (1146670) - North Ayrshire ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.32	384	F	17/02/19	North Ayrshire 200 Meet 2019	Stevenston		2
2:26.19	377	F	30/09/18	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	North Ayrshire	N Ayrshire	2
2:26.19	377	F	30/09/18	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	North Ayrshire	N Ayrshire	2
2:26.35	375	F	17/11/19	2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	2
2:29.61	351	F	07/05/17	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Stevenston	N Ayrshire	2
2:31.05	341	F	03/09/17	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Portal	N Ayrshire	2
2:35.50	313	F	12/02/17	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:36.52	307	F	15/05/16	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
2:36.89	305	F	04/09/16	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	N Ayrshire	2
2:39.30	291	F	13/03/16	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:44.13	266	F	06/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	N Ayrshire	2
2:46.98	253	F	29/11/15	Dumfries Advent Meet	Bellshill	N Ayrshire	2
2:47.65	250	F	01/02/15	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:47.95	248	F	03/05/15	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
2:59.38	204	F	21/09/14	North Ayreshire Development Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
3:11.59	167	F	02/02/14	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
3:16.73	154	F	08/09/13	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
3:24.24	138	F	01/06/13	Rascals Graded Meet	Rutherglen	N Ayrshire	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.35	375	F	17/11/19	2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	2
2:25.32	384	F	17/02/19	North Ayrshire 200 Meet 2019	Stevenston		2
2:26.19	377	F	30/09/18	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	North Ayrshire	N Ayrshire	2
2:26.19	377	F	30/09/18	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	North Ayrshire	N Ayrshire	2
2:31.05 Copyright 2024	341 4	F	03/09/17	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Portal	N Ayrshire Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:29.61	351	F	07/05/17	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Stevenston	N Ayrshire	2
2:35.50	313	F	12/02/17	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:36.89	305	F	04/09/16	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	N Ayrshire	2
2:36.52	307	F	15/05/16	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
2:39.30	291	F	13/03/16	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:46.98	253	F	29/11/15	Dumfries Advent Meet	Bellshill	N Ayrshire	2
2:44.13	266	F	06/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	N Ayrshire	2
2:47.95	248	F	03/05/15	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
2:47.65	250	F	01/02/15	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:59.38	204	F	21/09/14	North Ayreshire Development Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
3:11.59	167	F	02/02/14	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
3:16.73	154	F	08/09/13	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	N Ayrshire	2
3:24.24	138	F	01/06/13	Rascals Graded Meet	Rutherglen	N Ayrshire	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS